
Time Finish place Team Number Team Name Team Category
00:32:32 1 38 Age has no limits Male
00:32:49 2 76 Q-Bros Male
00:35:23 3 60 Rob & Koji Male
00:36:18 4 53 P Squared Male
00:36:47 5 11 CADAC Flyers Mixed
00:38:08 6 59 Salesian speedsters Male
00:38:27 7 30 Upton Court parkrun Old Boyz! Male
00:38:55 8 70 Two Thirds of the Dream Team Female
00:39:00 9 85 Little and Large Male
00:39:03 10 19 Vizsla Zoomies Male
00:39:36 11 17 Mum and Me Female
00:40:08 12 71 Last one back buys the beer! Mixed
00:40:30 13 43 We'd rather be on the Xbox Male
00:40:38 14 32 CADAC Ladies 1 Female
00:41:11 15 75 Cpt Parkrun + 1 Male
00:41:11 16 82 Phil & Sach Mixed
00:41:34 17 4 Dead in the woods Male
00:41:52 18 58 Hot Pants Male
00:42:19 19 42 Mooving on up Mixed
00:42:31 20 77 Roome for improvement Mixed
00:42:59 21 29 Peddle Power Male
00:43:03 22 1 Are we too late to qualify for Tokyo? Mixed
00:43:08 23 34 BassyA Male
00:43:22 24 21 DCAC Forever Male
00:43:23 25 23 Forever DCAC Mixed
00:43:29 26 90 Holly go lightly Mixed
00:44:13 27 14 Legs Miserables Mixed
00:44:18 28 27 A&S Male
00:44:27 29 69 Do I have to run fast? Male
00:44:31 30 16 Tortoise and The Hare Male
00:44:36 31 13 Pistonheads Female
00:44:42 32 51 Pi Female
00:44:45 33 62 Great Strides Mixed
00:45:17 34 54 The (K)Night Gardner Female
00:45:18 35 22 C U 2 Mixed
00:45:20 36 36 Premature Acceleration Male
00:45:33 37 55 Two old Farts Male
00:45:39 38 9 ol' Skool! Mixed
00:46:02 39 40 Flying High Mixed
00:46:07 40 15 The Roberts Bros Male



00:46:10 41 18 Parkrun Prize Winners! Mixed
00:46:55 42 10 Team Burnie! Mixed
00:46:56 43 67 Sandhurst Joggers Mixed
00:47:10 44 81 DeJagers Mixed
00:47:11 45 37 Not that fast but quite furious Male
00:47:16 46 25 Frimley Flyers Beast Mode Male
00:47:48 47 64 SlowerThanSnails Male
00:47:54 48 68 We are  running home Female
00:48:25 49 39 The Mighty Om & Mightier Stu Male
00:48:45 50 6 Scrambled Legs Reloaded Mixed
00:48:51 51 28 Jedi Knights Male
00:48:59 52 73 The HITT and Runners Male
00:49:40 53 78 Bennys bouncers Male
00:50:13 54 26 Laidlaws Luck Mixed
00:50:15 55 2 The Shells Mixed
00:50:41 56 5 Hopkins Harriers Mixed
00:51:27 57 80 Pineapple Heights Ltd Mixed
00:51:28 58 7 M&M Mixed
00:51:31 59 47 Raynsford Rockets Mixed
00:52:00 60 3 Waddle & Trot Mixed
00:52:13 61 56 Foot your best foot forward Female
00:52:28 62 12 Golden Girls Female
00:53:02 63 20 Dizzywizzy Blondes Female
00:53:59 64 8 Ascots Finest Mixed
00:54:54 65 74 BUSH TAN CLAN Mixed
00:55:59 66 72 The K’s Female
00:56:55 68 33 BassyB Female
00:56:55 67 48 ChrisRich Mixed
00:57:41 69 86 Springboks Female
00:57:43 70 57 Becks and Loz Female
00:58:59 71 31 CNN Female
00:59:39 72 49 KazEm Female
01:01:12 73 79 Heart & Sole Female
01:03:25 74 46 The 2 Anns Female
01:06:52 75 35 The K Team Female



Time Finish place Team Number Team Name Team Category
00:38:55 8 70 Two Thirds of the Dream Team Female
00:39:36 11 17 Mum and Me Female
00:40:38 14 32 CADAC Ladies 1 Female
00:44:36 31 13 Pistonheads Female
00:44:42 32 51 Pi Female
00:45:17 34 54 The (K)Night Gardner Female
00:47:54 48 68 We are  running home Female
00:52:13 61 56 Foot your best foot forward Female
00:52:28 62 12 Golden Girls Female
00:53:02 63 20 Dizzywizzy Blondes Female
00:55:59 66 72 The K’s Female
00:56:55 68 33 BassyB Female
00:57:41 69 86 Springboks Female
00:57:43 70 57 Becks and Loz Female
00:58:59 71 31 CNN Female
00:59:39 72 49 KazEm Female
01:01:12 73 79 Heart & Sole Female
01:03:25 74 46 The 2 Anns Female
01:06:52 75 35 The K Team Female
00:32:32 1 38 Age has no limits Male
00:32:49 2 76 Q-Bros Male
00:35:23 3 60 Rob & Koji Male
00:36:18 4 53 P Squared Male
00:38:08 6 59 Salesian speedsters Male
00:38:27 7 30 Upton Court parkrun Old Boyz! Male
00:39:00 9 85 Little and Large Male
00:39:03 10 19 Vizsla Zoomies Male
00:40:30 13 43 We'd rather be on the Xbox Male
00:41:11 15 75 Cpt Parkrun + 1 Male
00:41:34 17 4 Dead in the woods Male
00:41:52 18 58 Hot Pants Male
00:42:59 21 29 Peddle Power Male
00:43:08 23 34 BassyA Male
00:43:22 24 21 DCAC Forever Male
00:44:18 28 27 A&S Male
00:44:27 29 69 Do I have to run fast? Male
00:44:31 30 16 Tortoise and The Hare Male
00:45:20 36 36 Premature Acceleration Male
00:45:33 37 55 Two old Farts Male
00:46:07 40 15 The Roberts Bros Male
00:47:11 45 37 Not that fast but quite furious Male
00:47:16 46 25 Frimley Flyers Beast Mode Male



00:47:48 47 64 SlowerThanSnails Male
00:48:25 49 39 The Mighty Om & Mightier Stu Male
00:48:51 51 28 Jedi Knights Male
00:48:59 52 73 The HITT and Runners Male
00:49:40 53 78 Bennys bouncers Male
00:36:47 5 11 CADAC Flyers Mixed
00:40:08 12 71 Last one back buys the beer! Mixed
00:41:11 16 82 Phil & Sach Mixed
00:42:19 19 42 Mooving on up Mixed
00:42:31 20 77 Roome for improvement Mixed
00:43:03 22 1 Are we too late to qualify for Tokyo? Mixed
00:43:23 25 23 Forever DCAC Mixed
00:43:29 26 90 Holly go lightly Mixed
00:44:13 27 14 Legs Miserables Mixed
00:44:45 33 62 Great Strides Mixed
00:45:18 35 22 C U 2 Mixed
00:45:39 38 9 ol' Skool! Mixed
00:46:02 39 40 Flying High Mixed
00:46:10 41 18 Parkrun Prize Winners! Mixed
00:46:55 42 10 Team Burnie! Mixed
00:46:56 43 67 Sandhurst Joggers Mixed
00:47:10 44 81 DeJagers Mixed
00:48:45 50 6 Scrambled Legs Reloaded Mixed
00:50:13 54 26 Laidlaws Luck Mixed
00:50:15 55 2 The Shells Mixed
00:50:41 56 5 Hopkins Harriers Mixed
00:51:27 57 80 Pineapple Heights Ltd Mixed
00:51:28 58 7 M&M Mixed
00:51:31 59 47 Raynsford Rockets Mixed
00:52:00 60 3 Waddle & Trot Mixed
00:53:59 64 8 Ascots Finest Mixed
00:54:54 65 74 BUSH TAN CLAN Mixed
00:56:55 67 48 ChrisRich Mixed


